Oettinger Stadtmeisterschaft

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

13.06.1998

Platz
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Name

Rigotti, Roland
Lierheimer, Siegfried
Baier, Ulrich

Seib, Torsten
Lanzer, Hans-Jorg
Fischer, Arnold
Stoller, Joachim
Kechele, Gerhard
Zitterbart, Bernd
Helmschrott, Leonhard
Fall, Nico

Dommel, Rainer
Wurm, Heinrich
Gottler, Hans
Steppich, Andreas
Deiner, Karl
Hecht-Wittmann, Ingrid
Schlecht, Klaus
Seiler, Gerhard
Traumann, Gunter
Engelhard, Michael
Herb, Xaver
Lechner, Simone
Schreidl, Adolf
Morixbauer, Beate
Baumgartl, Hartmut
Schmiedek, Dieter
Niedermeier, Karl
Kechele, Gerhard2
Zitterbart, Petra
M@ohring, Uwe
Meyer, Peter

Verein

LG Regensburg
TSV Noérdlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Wemding
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Wemding
TSV Oettingen
TSV Wemding
MV Warching
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Dillingen
TSV Wemding
TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
DJK Ellwangen
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m/f

JG

1976
1964
1959
1968
1967
1960
1966
1958
1958
1959
1970
1968
1954
1961
1977
1949
1959
1956
1952
1930
1976
1953
1966
1938
1963
1959
1934
1962
1959
1967
1963
1939

AK
MHK
M30
M35
M30
M30
M35
M30
M40
M40
M35
MHK
M30
M40
M35
MHK
M45
W35
M40
M45
M65

M45
W30
M60
W35
M35
M60
M35
M35
W30
M35
M50

AKPL

B 0O N N ONONERFRFERPROWRPRRPRPDNDRPRPRPRPR®WDDWANWNDNEAENWDNERPRPRPRP

Zeit

00:16:45
00:17:00
00:17:19
00:17:46
00:18:06
00:18:19
00:18:27
00:18:32
00:18:48
00:19:03
00:19:49
00:19:54
00:20:10
00:20:17
00:20:32
00:20:55
00:20:58
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:29
00:21:50
00:22:01
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:54
00:23:20
00:23:31
00:23:46
00:24:41
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:27:35



